INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 6507
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: JAUHARABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

6507-5-1-2631
6507-5-1-2632
6507-5-1-2633
6507-5-1-2634
6507-5-1-2635
6507-5-1-2636
6507-5-1-2637
6507-5-1-2638
6507-5-1-2639
6507-5-1-2640
6507-5-1-2641
6507-5-2-2642
6507-5-2-2643
6507-5-2-2644
6507-5-2-2645
6507-5-2-2646
6507-5-2-2647
6507-5-2-2648
6507-5-3-2649
6507-5-3-2650
6507-5-4-2651
6507-5-4-2652
6507-5-5-2653
6507-5-5-2654
6507-5-5-2655
6507-5-5-2656
6507-5-5-2657
6507-5-5-2658
6507-5-5-2659
6507-5-6-2660
6507-5-6-2661
6507-5-6-2662
6507-5-6-2663

HAREEM ZAHRA
REHAB FATIMA
MEERAB NAWABZADI

MUHAMMAD HASSAN UMER

RAJJAB ALI

JUNAID HUSSAIN
GHADIR HUSSAIN
ALI ABBAS

DUA NASIR
ATTA-UR-REHMAN
ABDUL REHMAN
HANZALA ASGHAR
ANAMTA KHIRD
AMNA QANDEEL
MUHAMMAD TAQl
RABBIA NOOR
EMAN MALIK
ZAMIN HUSSAIN
HANIA ZAHRA
AHMED BILAL
ARFA HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
SHANZA IMRAN
FATIMA BATOOL
YASRA EMAN
YAWAR ABBAS
USWA JAHAN
ABEERA MALIK
MUNAB ZAHRA
HUSNA MARYAM
M. ABDULLAH
SAIM HASSAN
HAROON ABDULLAH

POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
TOUSEEF HAIDER
SAJJAD HAIDER
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD UMAIR
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
QASIER ABBAS
WAJEEH-UL-HUSNAIN
NASIR ALI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMADIJAVED
ZAMEER-UL-HASSAN
ULFAT HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
ZAFAR IQBAL

QAISER ABBAS
TOUSEEF HAIDER
TANVEER HAIDER
MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
IMRAN KHALID
TANVEER HAIDER
JAVED IQBAL

ASAD ABBAS

SHAH JAHAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
AKHTAR ABBAS

RAJA HAMID
SIKANDAR HAYAT
ZAMEER-UL-HASSAN
RAFI ULLAH

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1
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60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

57
56
52
52
52
52
52
52
48
52
52
57
56
52
52
48
52
48
51
55
55
55
74
70
66
70
70
70
70
74
70
70
70

95.00%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
86.67%
95.00%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
80.00%
68.00%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 33
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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